Early/Middle College High Schools

	District
	Contact Person(s)
	Phone
	Email

	Academy of Science, Mathematics and Technology

2130 West US 10

Ludington, MI 49431
	Ethan Hurley
	231-757-4934 x 196
	ehurley@mloisd.org

	Bay Middle College

2525 Third Avenue So.

Escanaba, MI 49829

Website: www.dsisd.k12.mi.us
	Dan Seder

Bay Middle College

5775 Main Street

Wells, MI 49894


	906-789-5599


	dseder@dsisd.k12.mi.us


	Clare-Gladwin Middle College

4041 E. Mannsiding Road

Clare, MI 48617

Web: http://www.cgresd.net/middle_college

	Doug Pummell
	989-386-8670
	dpummell2@cgresd.net

	Croswell-Lexington Early College
5461 E. Peck Road
Croswell, MI 48422
Website: http://www.croslex.org
Questions can be emailed to: cl5@croslex.org
	Theo A. Kerhoulas, M.Ed.

Principal
	(810) 679-15-2

Cell (810)712-0889
	C15@croslex.org


	Detroit Allied Health Middle College High School

7430 Second Avenue, 3rd Floor

Albert Kahn Building

Detroit, MI 48202

Website: www.detroitk12.org
	Alice Galloway
	313-550-1310
	Alice.galloway@detroitk12.org


	Early College Alliance(sm) @ Eastern Michigan University

220 King Hall

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

Website: www.earlycollegealliance.org
	David Dugger, Director

Zoe Starkweather
	734-487-4290

734-994-8100 x 1274


	dugger.eca@gmail.com
zstarkwe@wash.k12.mi.us


	Early College of Macomb

c/o Macomb Intermediate School District

44001 Garfield 

Clinton Township, MI 48038
	Susan Meyer, Dean

Judith Pritchett

Chief Academic Officer
	586-228-3437

Fax: 586-286-2809

586-286-2809
	smeyer@misd.net
jpritchett@misd.net

	Farwell Area Early College

399 E. Michigan Street

Farwell, MI 48622


	Dave Peterson, Superintendent

Dee Yarger
	989-588-9917

989-588-9913
	DPeterson@farwellschools.net
dyarger@farwellschools.net


	Genesee Early College

2413 W. Maple Avenue

Flint, MI 48507

Website: http://www.geneseeearlycollege.org
	Sandra E. Morgan-Jones, Principal

Mary Behm, Asst. Superintendent


	810-591-5115

810-591-4407
	smorgan@geneseeisd.org
mbehm@geneseeisd.org

	Great Lakes Bay Early College

7400 Bay Road
University Center, MI 48710

Web: http://glbecp.wix.com/sisd
	Marlene Searles
	989-964-2047
	searlesm@sisd.cc


	Henry Ford Early College

22586 Ann Arbor Trail

Dearborn Heights, MI 48127

Web: http://earlycollege.dearbornschools.org/
	Larry Simon

Cindy Scheuer

Marva Brooks
	313-317-6575

Fax: 313-317-6522

313-874-5447
	simonl@dearbornschools.org
cscheuer@hfcc.edu
mbrooks1@hfhs.org

	JCC/LISD Academy: A Regional Middle College

4107 North Adrian Hwy.

Adrian, MI 49221
	Kyle Hoffman

Kyle Griffith
	517-266-4832

517-265-2119 x 1704
	kyle.hoffman@lisd.us
kyle.griffith@lisd.us

	Monroe County Middle College

1101 South Raisinville Road

Monroe, MI 48161
www.misd.k12.mi.us/departments/curriculum/middlecollege
	Robert Krueger, Principal

Sarah Richardville
	734-242-5799 ext. 1338


	robert.krueger@monroeisd.us
sarah.richardville@monroeisd.us


	Mott Middle College High School

1401 E. Court Street

Flint, MI 48503

Website: http://mmc.geneseeisd.org
	Chery Wagonlander, Principal


	248-522-3540


	cwagonla@geneseeisd.org


	Oakland Early College

Contact: Gary Weisserman, Head of School

27055 Orchard Lake Road

Farmington Hills, MI 48344

http://www.oaklandearlycollege.org
	Jennifer Newman, Head of School
	(248) 522-3540

	newman@westbloomfield.k12.mi.us


	The Early College at LCC

2630 West Howell Road

Mason, MI 48854
	Kathryn Dewsbury-White
	517-244-1254
	kdwhite@inghamisd.org

	Van Buren Early College Health Alliance

Van Buren Technology Center, VBISD 490

490 South Paw Paw Street

Lawrence, MI 49064
	Robert Smith, Administrator

Tracy Johnson

Cindy Kent
	269-539-5325

269-539-5255
	rsmith@vbisd.org
tjohnson@vbisd.org
ckent@vbisd.org


	Washtenaw Technical Middle College

4800 East Huron River Drive

P.O. Box 1610

Ann Arbor, MI 48106-1610

Website: www.themiddlecollege.org
	Karl Covert
	734-477-8792
	kacovert@wccnet.edu


	Westwood Early College

NICE Community School District

300 Westwood Drive

Ishpeming, MI 49849
	Michael Haynes, Superintendent
	(906) 485-1021
	haynesm@nice.k12.mi.us



